
R_basis_koptekst

START LIST OMNIUM U13

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

250 meter

Time

1Heat

1 BOECKX Sem1

2 VAN EECKE Raphaël7

2Heat

1 DE PEUTER Thygo4

2 WERNIERS Lloyd8

3Heat

1 GHIELLI Thibaut5

2 BONTE Warre2

4Heat

2 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander3

Time

4Heat

1 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure10

5Heat

1 MEYNEN Nell13

2 MARECHAL Emma12

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

11:56:30

001



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST OMNIUM U14

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

250 meter

Time

1Heat

1 AMAND Esteban15

2Heat

1 DE LOOR Rune17

2 DEWIT Nick18

3Heat

1 HUYBRECHTS Matteo21

2 LUYTS Emiel23

4Heat

1 MATTHÉ Sverre25

2 MICHELS Remi26

5Heat

1 TIMMERMANS Naud27

7Heat

1 VEREECKEN Mil29

2 LIBERT Thor22

8Heat

1 FONTAINE Noa19

2 BOEL Vince16

Time

9Heat

1 BECQUE Emma35

2 MANNAERT Eve37

10Heat

1 DE POURCQ Amélie36

2 VAN DIJK Hanne39

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

11:49:40

002



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST OMNIUM U15

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

Time

1Heat

1 BRAMS Martijn43

2Heat

1 OPSOMER Elano48

2 SPRINGAEL Ilano51

3Heat

1 WIERTZ Louis57

2 SPRUYT Alexander52

4Heat

1 QUIVY Anatole49

2 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie53

5Heat

1 GEVERS Gijs45

2 WOUTERS Iljo58

6Heat

1 BAERT Jules41

2 LAURENTY GROLE Matt47

7Heat

1 REDANT Tibo50

2 VERHOEVEN Nick56

8Heat

1 VAN GESTEL Rens55

2 VAN COTTHEM Jack59

9Heat

1 CRETSKENS Kobe44

10Heat

1 LAMBRECHT Lex46

2 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas54

Time

11Heat

1 DEPRINCE Romy60

2 SOETAERT Margaux63

12Heat

1 VERDONCK Julie64

2 VERMEULEN Michelle65

13Heat

1 PAUWELS Ina62

2 JULIN Mia61

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

11:58:44
003



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 OMNIUM U13

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

250 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 3 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander 0:00:23 313 4 210108112342 40

2 2 BONTE Warre 0:00:22 644 3 210135377123 38

3 1 BOECKX Sem 0:00:22 936 1 110123910208 36

4 5 GHIELLI Thibaut 0:00:23 896 3 110123184324 34

5 7 VAN EECKE Raphaël 0:00:24 402 1 210119931285 32

6 8 WERNIERS Lloyd 0:00:24 712 2 210132971018 30

7 4 DE PEUTER Thygo 0:00:25 174 2 110122640518 28

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 13 MEYNEN Nell 0:00:23 441 5 110110001216 40

2 12 MARECHAL Emma 0:00:26 337 5 210122885139 38

3 10 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure 0:00:26 845 4 110136901336 36

Communiqué-nr: 004 26/01/2025 - 13:43:44



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 OMNIUM U13

26/01/2025
BK / CB

HEUSDEN
250 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 2 BONTE Warre 0:00:22 644 3 210135377123 40

2 1 BOECKX Sem 0:00:22 936 1 110123910208 38

3 3 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander 0:00:23 313 4 210108112342 36

4 5 GHIELLI Thibaut 0:00:23 896 3 110123184324 34

5 7 VAN EECKE Raphaël 0:00:24 402 1 210119931285 32

6 8 WERNIERS Lloyd 0:00:24 712 2 210132971018 30

7 4 DE PEUTER Thygo 0:00:25 174 2 110122640518 28

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 13 MEYNEN Nell 0:00:23 441 5 110110001216 40

2 12 MARECHAL Emma 0:00:26 337 5 210122885139 38

3 10 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure 0:00:26 845 4 110136901336 36

Communiqué-nr: 4A 26/01/2025 - 13:52:45



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 OMNIUM U14

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

250 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 18 DEWIT Nick 0:00:21 110 2 210104415430 40

2 16 BOEL Vince 0:00:21 302 8 210132755695 38

3 27 TIMMERMANS Naud 0:00:21 719 5 110122202907 36

4 23 LUYTS Emiel 0:00:22 134 3 210136900932 34

5 17 DE LOOR Rune 0:00:22 622 2 110101610716 32

6 21 HUYBRECHTS Matteo 0:00:22 874 3 110070942144 30

7 29 VEREECKEN Mil 0:00:22 923 7 110117153045 28

8 22 LIBERT Thor 0:00:22 973 7 210090180981 26

9 19 FONTAINE Noa 0:00:23 259 8 110098253405 24

10 26 MICHELS Remi 0:00:23 658 4 210110033952 22

11 25 MATTHÉ Sverre 0:00:25 267 4 110117768791 20

12 15 AMAND Esteban 0:00:25 804 1 110105333492 18

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 37 MANNAERT Eve 0:00:23 730 9 210146962862 40

2 36 DE POURCQ Amélie 0:00:23 792 10 110110055877 38

3 39 VAN DIJK Hanne 0:00:24 304 10 210098761037 36

4 35 BECQUE Emma 0:00:25 409 9 110150373323 32

Communiqué-nr: 005 26/01/2025 - 12:30:25



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST 1000m ME

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

Time

1Heat

1 COLLARD Ernesto74

2 CHINTINNE Tom73

2Heat

1 DENS Stan76

2 VANDEN BROECK Lowie87

3Heat

1 TISON Frederick83

2 BERTELS Lennert72

4Heat

1 VAN GUCHT Yoran85

2 RAES Renzo82

5Heat

1 WOUTERS Rutger89

2 CRABBE Tom77

6Heat

1 LEFEBER Mathias80

2 BERNARD Thibaut71

7Heat

1 VANDENBRANDEN Noah88

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

12:46:52
006



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST 1000m WE

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

Time

1Heat

1 DE CEULAER Katrijn91

2Heat

1 EXPEELS Laerke93

2 VAN DE PAAR Ines98

3Heat

1 DE CLERCQ Katrijn92

2 VIERSTRAETE Luca100

4Heat

1 WITTEVRONGEL Lani101

2 GHEYSENS Zita94

5Heat

1 HESTERS Hélène95

2 VANHOVE Marith99

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

12:41:40
007



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 OMNIUM U15

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

500 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 46 LAMBRECHT Lex 0:00:36 737 10 14010130511056

2 54 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 0:00:38 088 10 23810135940228

3 41 BAERT Jules 0:00:39 680 6 13610064958254

4 44 CRETSKENS Kobe 0:00:39 749 9 13410088920890

5 56 VERHOEVEN Nick 0:00:39 789 7 23210138800718

6 55 VAN GESTEL Rens 0:00:40 443 8 13010120087495

7 47 LAURENTY GROLET Matt 0:00:40 636 6 22810082802113

8 59 VAN COTTHEM Jack 0:00:40 696 8 22610071980246

9 43 BRAMS Martijn 0:00:40 907 1 12410099106601

10 45 GEVERS Gijs 0:00:41 087 5 12210141260373

11 49 QUIVY Anatole 0:00:41 650 4 12010117442328

12 52 SPRUYT Alexander 0:00:41 719 3 21810064958759

13 58 WOUTERS Iljo 0:00:41 820 5 21610150402019

14 51 SPRINGAEL Ilano 0:00:42 361 2 21410111962232

15 53 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 0:00:43 577 4 21210084151423

16 48 OPSOMER Elano 0:00:43 936 2 11010122836639

17 57 WIERTZ Louis 0:00:44 417 3 1810105682086

18 50 REDANT Tibo 0:00:47 080 7 1610123847055

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 62 PAUWELS Ina 0:00:39 875 13 14010098215312

2 65 VERMEULEN Michelle 0:00:41 642 12 23810136631251

3 61 JULIN Mia 0:00:42 246 13 23610125470187

4 64 VERDONCK Julie 0:00:43 390 12 13410149281061

5 63 SOETAERT Margaux 0:00:44 881 11 23210101747829

6 60 DEPRINCE Romy 0:00:46 736 11 13010087510956

Communiqué-nr: 008 26/01/2025 - 13:06:06



PARTICIPATION LIST # Participants: 10

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

1 OMNIUM U13
1 BOECKX Sem CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 10 123 910 208 VB

2 BONTE Warre RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 135 377 123 O

3 DE MULDER Louis-Alexand SCHELDESPURTERS VZW 10 108 112 342 O

4 DE PEUTER Thygo TEAM KEMPEN 10 122 640 518 A

5 GHIELLI Thibaut WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW 10 123 184 324 O

7 VAN EECKE Raphaël PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 10 119 931 285 WAL

8 WERNIERS Lloyd TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM 10 132 971 018 W

10 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure TWC DE KEMPEN VALKENSWAARD 10 136 901 336 LB

12 MARECHAL Emma CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 10 122 885 139 VB

13 MEYNEN Nell KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 10 110 001 216 A

26/01/2025 - 13:09:30



PARTICIPATION LIST # Participants: 12

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

2 OMNIUM U14
15 AMAND Esteban COMITE REGIONAL HAINAUT 10 105 333 492 WAL

16 BOEL Vince WIELERTEAM WAASLAND VZW 10 132 755 695 O

17 DE LOOR Rune WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW 10 101 610 716 O

18 DEWIT Nick DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W. 10 104 415 430 VB

19 FONTAINE Noa NF12 CYCLING TEAM 10 098 253 405 WAL

21 HUYBRECHTS Matteo TEAM KEMPEN 10 070 942 144 A

22 LIBERT Thor KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 10 090 180 981 A

23 LUYTS Emiel BIKE RACING TEAM LIMBURG 10 136 900 932 LB

25 MATTHÉ Sverre RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 117 768 791 A

26 MICHELS Remi SCHELDESPURTERS VZW 10 110 033 952 O

27 TIMMERMANS Naud G&M YOUNG CYCLING TEAM 10 122 202 907 A

29 VEREECKEN Mil WAC TEAM VZW 10 117 153 045 A

26/01/2025 - 13:09:46



PARTICIPATION LIST # Participants: 18

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

3 OMNIUM U15
41 BAERT Jules KSC DENDERSTREEK LABIEKES 10 064 958 254 O

43 BRAMS Martijn PERFORMANCE CYCLING TEAM (PCT VZW) 10 099 106 601 VB

44 CRETSKENS Kobe KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 10 088 920 890 LB

45 GEVERS Gijs SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG 10 141 260 373 A

46 LAMBRECHT Lex RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 130 511 056 O

47 LAURENTY GROLET Matt TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE 10 082 802 113 WAL

48 OPSOMER Elano VZW WIELERTEAM WAREGEM 10 122 836 639 W

49 QUIVY Anatole PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 10 117 442 328 WAL

50 REDANT Tibo KSC DENDERSTREEK LABIEKES 10 123 847 055 O

51 SPRINGAEL Ilano KSC DENDERSTREEK LABIEKES 10 111 962 232 VB

52 SPRUYT Alexander TEAM KEMPEN 10 064 958 759 A

53 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 10 084 151 423 A

54 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas WAC TEAM VZW 10 135 940 228 A

55 VAN GESTEL Rens CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 10 120 087 495 VB

56 VERHOEVEN Nick PERFORMANCE CYCLING TEAM (PCT VZW) 10 138 800 718 VB

57 WIERTZ Louis PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES 10 105 682 086 WAL

58 WOUTERS Iljo ACROG-TORMANS 10 150 402 019 A

59 VAN COTTHEM Jack SCHELDESPURTERS VZW 10 071 980 246 A

26/01/2025 - 13:10:50



PARTICIPATION LIST # Participants: 10

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

15 OMNIUM U14 & U15 m/f
35 BECQUE Emma RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 150 373 323 O

36 DE POURCQ Amélie RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 110 055 877 O

37 MANNAERT Eve RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM 10 146 962 862 O

39 VAN DIJK Hanne KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW 10 098 761 037 W

60 DEPRINCE Romy CYCLING TEAM HOUTLAND-WESTKUST 10 087 510 956 W

61 JULIN Mia VELO CLUB ARDENNES 10 125 470 187 WAL

62 PAUWELS Ina WAC TEAM VZW 10 098 215 312 A

63 SOETAERT Margaux LITUBRA  PARKET - VANBRABANT  TECHNICS - WIELERT 10 101 747 829 W

64 VERDONCK Julie KON. BALEN B.C. V.Z.W. 10 149 281 061 A

65 VERMEULEN Michelle KSV DEERLIJK VZW 10 136 631 251 W

26/01/2025 - 13:11:36



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 1000m WE

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 99 VANHOVE Marith 0:01:07 287 5 210065016454 0

2 95 HESTERS Hélène 0:01:09 526 5 110107750917 0

3 92 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 0:01:09 786 3 110064418993 0

4 101 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 0:01:10 026 4 110065064954 0

5 94 GHEYSENS Zita 0:01:11 438 4 210110025464 0

6 93 EXPEELS Laerke 0:01:11 731 2 110065134167 0

7 100 VIERSTRAETE Luca 0:01:11 859 3 210073128078 0

8 98 VAN DE PAAR Ines 0:01:17 485 2 210065016050 0

9 91 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:01:20 230 1 110073157582 0

Communiqué-nr: 013 26/01/2025 - 13:26:00



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST 1000m WE Final

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

Time

1Heat

1 DE CLERCQ Katrijn92

2 WITTEVRONGEL Lani101

2Heat

1 VANHOVE Marith99

2 HESTERS Hélène95

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

13:30:49
014



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 1000m ME

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 88 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0:01:01 812 7 110064994125 0

2 77 CRABBE Tom 0:01:02 513 5 210065103552 0

3 76 DENS Stan 0:01:02 614 2 110065099310 0

4 71 BERNARD Thibaut 0:01:02 887 6 210070883136 0

5 85 VAN GUCHT Yoran 0:01:03 668 4 110065049594 0

6 72 BERTELS Lennert 0:01:03 947 3 210065535406 0

7 82 RAES Renzo 0:01:04 020 4 210065024740 0

8 80 LEFEBER Mathias 0:01:04 278 6 110010771428 0

9 89 WOUTERS Rutger 0:01:06 384 5 110012032832 0

10 83 TISON Frederick 0:01:08 337 3 110120843287 0

11 73 CHINTINNE Tom 0:01:08 427 1 210098244513 0

12 87 VANDEN BROECK Lowie 0:01:11 675 2 210065135884 0

13 74 COLLARD Ernesto 0:01:13 641 1 110078300909 0

Communiqué-nr: 015 26/01/2025 - 13:59:19



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST 1000m ME Final

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

Time

1Heat

1 BERNARD Thibaut71

2Heat

1 DENS Stan76

3Heat

1 CRABBE Tom77

4Heat

1 VANDENBRANDEN Noah88

Communiqué-nr: 26/01/2025

14:09:42
016



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM U13

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 BONTE Warre2 10135377123 40

2 BOECKX Sem1 10123910208 38

3 DE MULDER Louis-Alexander3 10108112342 36

4 WERNIERS Lloyd8 10132971018 34

5 VAN EECKE Raphaël7 10119931285 32

6 GHIELLI Thibaut5 10123184324 30

7 DE PEUTER Thygo4 10122640518 28

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 MEYNEN Nell13 10110001216 40

2 DEFEYTER Marie-Laure10 10136901336 38

3 MARECHAL Emma12 10122885139 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 017 26/01/2025 - 14:12:04



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM U14

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 FONTAINE Noa19 10098253405 40

2 BOEL Vince16 10132755695 38

3 DEWIT Nick18 10104415430 36

4 HUYBRECHTS Matteo21 10070942144 34

5 TIMMERMANS Naud27 10122202907 32

6 LIBERT Thor22 10090180981 30

7 DE LOOR Rune17 10101610716 28

8 VEREECKEN Mil29 10117153045 26

9 LUYTS Emiel23 10136900932 24

10 MICHELS Remi26 10110033952 22

11 MATTHÉ Sverre25 10117768791 20

12 AMAND Esteban15 10105333492 18

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 018 26/01/2025 - 14:18:49



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM U15

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 REDANT Tibo50 10123847055 40

2 LAMBRECHT Lex46 10130511056 38

3 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas54 10135940228 36

4 SPRUYT Alexander52 10064958759 34

5 BRAMS Martijn43 10099106601 32

6 GEVERS Gijs45 10141260373 30

7 OPSOMER Elano48 10122836639 28

8 VAN GESTEL Rens55 10120087495 26

9 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie53 10084151423 24

10 VAN COTTHEM Jack59 10071980246 22

11 BAERT Jules41 10064958254 20

12 CRETSKENS Kobe44 10088920890 18

13 WIERTZ Louis57 10105682086 16

14 QUIVY Anatole49 10117442328 14

15 VERHOEVEN Nick56 10138800718 12

16 LAURENTY GROLET Matt47 10082802113 10

17 WOUTERS Iljo58 10150402019 8

18 SPRINGAEL Ilano51 10111962232 6

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 019 26/01/2025 - 14:27:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH OMNIUM U14 & U15 m/f

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 JULIN Mia61 10125470187 40

2 PAUWELS Ina62 10098215312 38

3 VERDONCK Julie64 10149281061 36

4 VERMEULEN Michelle65 10136631251 34

5 SOETAERT Margaux63 10101747829 32

6 DEPRINCE Romy60 10087510956 30

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE POURCQ Amélie36 10110055877 40

2 BECQUE Emma35 10150373323 38

3 VAN DIJK Hanne39 10098761037 36

4 MANNAERT Eve37 10146962862 34

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 020 26/01/2025 - 14:37:50



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 1000m WE Final

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 99 VANHOVE Marith 0:01:07 632 4 110065016454 0

2 95 HESTERS Hélène 0:01:10 086 3 110107750917 0

3 92 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 0:01:10 808 2 110064418993 0

4 101 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 0:01:12 037 1 110065064954 0

Communiqué-nr: 021 26/01/2025 - 15:41:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 1000m ME Final

26/01/2025

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

1000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 88 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0:01:01 579 4 110064994125 0

2 71 BERNARD Thibaut 0:01:02 601 1 110070883136 0

3 77 CRABBE Tom 0:01:03 081 3 110065103552 0

4 76 DENS Stan 0:01:03 404 2 110065099310 0

Communiqué-nr: 022 26/01/2025 - 15:52:21



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM U13

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40BONTE Warre 01 2 4 10 0 0 4 120 (2)

38BOECKX Sem 02 1 2 30 0 0 2 114 (3)

36DE MULDER Louis-Alexander 03 3 1 40 0 0 1 108 (6)

34WERNIERS Lloyd 04 8 1 60 0 0 1 98 (7)

32DE PEUTER Thygo 05 4 0 20 0 0 0 88 (10)

30GHIELLI Thibaut 06 5 0 50 0 0 0 94 (8)

28VAN EECKE Raphaël 07 7 0 70 0 0 0 92 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40MEYNEN Nell 01 13 8 80 0 0 8 120 (1)

38MARECHAL Emma 02 12 0 90 0 0 0 112 (4)

36DEFEYTER Marie-Laure 03 10 0 100 0 0 0 110 (5)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 13

1 3
2 1
2 13

3 2

3 13
4 13
4 8

5 13

5 2
6 1
6 13

7 2

7 13
8 13
8 2

Communiqué-nr: 023 26/01/2025 - 16:15:23



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM U14

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40TIMMERMANS Naud 01 27 4 90 0 0 4 108 (2)

38MICHELS Remi 02 26 3 60 0 0 3 82 (8)

36BOEL Vince 03 16 2 10 0 0 2 112 (1)

34LUYTS Emiel 04 23 1 80 0 0 1 92 (5)

32DEWIT Nick 05 18 0 20 0 0 0 108 (3)

30HUYBRECHTS Matteo 06 21 0 30 0 0 0 94 (4)

28DE LOOR Rune 07 17 0 40 0 0 0 88 (7)

26FONTAINE Noa 08 19 0 50 0 0 0 90 (6)

24LIBERT Thor 09 22 0 70 0 0 0 80 (9)

22MATTHÉ Sverre 010 25 0 100 0 0 0 62 (11)

20VEREECKEN Mil 011 29 0 110 0 0 0 74 (10)

18AMAND Esteban 012 15 0 120 -20 -20 -20 54 (12)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 23

2 26
3 26
4 26

5 27

6 27
7 27
8 27

9 16

10 16

Communiqué-nr: 024 26/01/2025 - 16:22:54



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM U15

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40REDANT Tibo 01 50 7 160 0 0 7 86 (4)

38LAMBRECHT Lex 02 46 3 80 0 0 3 116 (1)

36VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 03 54 1 10 0 0 1 110 (2)

34VERHOEVEN Nick 04 56 1 140 0 0 1 78 (6)

32BAERT Jules 05 41 0 20 0 0 0 88 (3)

30VAN GESTEL Rens 06 55 0 30 0 0 0 86 (5)

28VAN COTTHEM Jack 07 59 0 40 0 0 0 76 (7)

26WOUTERS Iljo 08 58 0 50 0 0 0 50 (14)

24GEVERS Gijs 09 45 0 60 0 0 0 76 (8)

22VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 010 53 0 70 0 0 0 58 (12)

20WIERTZ Louis 011 57 0 90 0 0 0 44 (17)

18SPRUYT Alexander 012 52 0 100 0 0 0 70 (9)

16LAURENTY GROLET Matt 013 47 0 110 0 0 0 54 (13)

14QUIVY Anatole 014 49 0 120 0 0 0 48 (15)

12BRAMS Martijn 015 43 0 130 0 0 0 68 (10)

10OPSOMER Elano 016 48 0 150 0 0 0 48 (16)

8CRETSKENS Kobe 017 44 0 180 0 0 0 60 (11)

6SPRINGAEL Ilano 018 51 0 170 -20 -20 -20 26 (18)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 56

2 46
3 50
4 46

5 50

6 50
7 50
8 50

9 50

10 50
11 46
12 54

Communiqué-nr: 025 26/01/2025 - 16:30:48



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE OMNIUM U14 & U15 m/f

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40JULIN Mia 01 61 6 100 0 0 6 116 (2)

38VERMEULEN Michelle 02 65 3 10 0 0 3 110 (5)

36VERDONCK Julie 03 64 1 30 0 0 1 106 (8)

34PAUWELS Ina 04 62 0 40 0 0 0 112 (3)

32SOETAERT Margaux 05 63 0 60 0 0 0 96 (9)

30DEPRINCE Romy 06 60 0 70 0 0 0 90 (10)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 36 6 90 0 0 6 118 (1)

38VAN DIJK Hanne 02 39 3 50 0 0 3 110 (4)

36BECQUE Emma 03 35 1 20 0 0 1 108 (6)

34MANNAERT Eve 04 37 0 80 0 0 0 108 (7)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 36

1 61
2 36
2 61

3 61

3 39
4 61
4 36

5 65

5 36
6 36
6 65

7 36

7 61
8 39
8 61

9 64

9 39
10 65
10 35

Communiqué-nr: 026 26/01/2025 - 16:38:41



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM U13RESULTS OMNIUM

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

138BOECKX Sem1 24 10 0 0 241 10123910208

138BONTE Warre2 18 20 0 0 182 10135377123

126DE MULDER Louis-Alexander3 18 30 0 0 183 10108112342

103WERNIERS Lloyd8 5 40 0 0 54 10132971018

94GHIELLI Thibaut5 0 70 0 0 05 10123184324

93VAN EECKE Raphaël7 1 100 0 0 16 10119931285

88DE PEUTER Thygo4 0 80 0 0 07 10122640518

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

150MEYNEN Nell13 30 50 0 0 301 10110001216

130MARECHAL Emma12 18 60 0 0 182 10122885139

122DEFEYTER Marie-Laure10 12 90 0 0 123 10136901336

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 13 5

1 1 5
1 2 3
1 12 3
1 8 2

1 10 2
1 7 1

2 3 5

2 13 5

2 12 3
2 2 3
2 1 2
2 10 2

2 8 1
3 3 5

3 13 5

3 12 3

3 2 3
3 1 2
3 10 2
3 8 1

4 1 5
4 13 5

4 2 3

4 12 3

4 3 2
4 10 2
4 8 1
5 1 10

5 13 10
5 2 6

5 12 6

5 3 4

5 10 4
5 3 2

Communiqué-nr: 027 26/01/2025 - 17:10:07



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM U14RESULTS OMNIUM

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

125TIMMERMANS Naud27 17 20 0 0 171 10122202907

122BOEL Vince16 10 30 0 0 102 10132755695

118DEWIT Nick18 10 100 0 0 103 10104415430

113FONTAINE Noa19 23 10 0 0 234 10098253405

103HUYBRECHTS Matteo21 9 40 0 0 95 10070942144

99LUYTS Emiel23 7 60 0 0 76 10136900932

89DE LOOR Rune17 1 80 0 0 17 10101610716

88MICHELS Remi26 6 50 0 0 68 10110033952

85LIBERT Thor22 5 110 0 0 59 10090180981

74VEREECKEN Mil29 0 70 0 0 010 10117153045

62MATTHÉ Sverre25 0 90 0 0 011 10117768791

34AMAND Esteban15 0 120 -20 -20 -2012 10105333492

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 18 5

1 26 3

1 23 2
1 21 1
2 27 5
2 23 3
2 21 2

2 16 1

3 22 5

3 19 3

3 16 2
3 21 1
4 27 5
4 18 3
4 23 2

4 21 1

5 19 5

5 26 3

5 21 2
5 27 1
6 19 5
6 16 3
6 18 2

6 17 1

7 19 10

7 27 6

7 16 4
7 21 2

Communiqué-nr: 028 26/01/2025 - 17:23:57



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM U15RESULTS OMNIUM

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

133LAMBRECHT Lex46 17 150 0 0 171 10130511056

121VAN DEN EYNDE Midas54 11 20 0 0 112 10135940228

116REDANT Tibo50 30 10 0 0 303 10123847055

94BAERT Jules41 6 60 0 0 64 10064958254

91VAN GESTEL Rens55 5 40 0 0 55 10120087495

88VERHOEVEN Nick56 10 30 0 0 106 10138800718

81VAN COTTHEM Jack59 5 110 0 0 57 10071980246

76GEVERS Gijs45 0 50 0 0 08 10141260373

70SPRUYT Alexander52 0 120 0 0 09 10064958759

68BRAMS Martijn43 0 100 0 0 010 10099106601

65CRETSKENS Kobe44 5 170 0 0 511 10088920890

58VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie53 0 90 0 0 012 10084151423

56LAURENTY GROLET Matt47 2 130 0 0 213 10082802113

55WOUTERS Iljo58 5 70 0 0 514 10150402019

51QUIVY Anatole49 3 140 0 0 315 10117442328

48OPSOMER Elano48 0 80 0 0 016 10122836639

44WIERTZ Louis57 0 160 0 0 017 10105682086

6SPRINGAEL Ilano51 0 180 -20 -20 -2018 10111962232

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

0 0

1 46 5
1 50 3
1 54 2
1 56 1
2 44 5

2 50 3

2 46 2

2 49 1

3 50 5
3 41 3
3 56 2
3 54 1
4 58 5

4 55 3

4 50 2

4 47 1

5 46 5
5 59 3
5 49 2
5 50 1
6 46 5

6 56 3

6 54 2

6 50 1

7 50 5
7 41 3
7 59 2
7 47 1
8 50 10

8 54 6

8 56 4

8 55 2

Communiqué-nr: 029 26/01/2025 - 17:37:38



R_basis_koptekst

OMNIUM U14 & U15 m/fRESULTS OMNIUM

26/01/2025HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

150JULIN Mia61 34 20 0 0 341 10125470187

136PAUWELS Ina62 24 10 0 0 242 10098215312

126VERMEULEN Michelle65 16 30 0 0 163 10136631251

115VERDONCK Julie64 9 70 0 0 94 10149281061

92DEPRINCE Romy60 2 80 0 0 25 10087510956

79SOETAERT Margaux63 3 100 -20 -20 -176 10101747829

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

148DE POURCQ Amélie36 30 50 0 0 301 10110055877

137VAN DIJK Hanne39 27 40 0 0 272 10098761037

130BECQUE Emma35 22 60 0 0 223 10150373323

117MANNAERT Eve37 9 90 0 0 94 10146962862

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 39 5

1 61 5
1 65 3
1 35 3
1 62 2

1 36 2
1 64 1

1 37 1

2 61 5

2 36 5
2 35 3
2 64 3
2 39 2

2 62 2
2 63 1

2 37 1

3 61 5

3 36 5
3 62 3
3 39 3
3 65 2

3 35 2
3 64 1

3 37 1

4 36 5

4 65 5
4 61 3
4 39 3
4 35 2

4 64 2
4 62 1

4 37 1

5 35 5

5 61 5
5 39 3
5 62 3
5 60 2

5 36 2
5 37 1

5 65 1

6 36 5

6 61 5
6 62 3
6 35 3
6 37 2

6 63 2
6 39 1

6 65 1

7 62 10

7 39 10
7 61 6
7 36 6
7 65 4

7 35 4
7 37 2

7 64 2

Communiqué-nr: 030 26/01/2025 - 17:51:12


